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Millerton Lake Daily Operations

Run Date: 2/9/2023

January 2023
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW CANALS RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
381.5
1 551.38 399.2 17.8 9,962 146 314 0 543 7 0.05 0.00
2 551.68 400.5 1.3 1,726 203 296 0 578 12 0.09 0.21
3 551.83 401.1 0.6 1,290 203 173 0 578 18 0.13 0.00
4 552.63 404.5 3.4 2,845 334 198 0 579 27 0.20 0.74
5 554.47 412.4 7.8 5,969 547 300 0 1,163 3 0.02 1.16
6 554.46 412.3 0.0 3,789 825 301 0 2,674 11 0.08 0.00
7 552.51 404.0 -8.3 1,797 900 300 0 4,747 41 0.30 0.19
8 549.60 391.8 -12.2 1,698 900 295 0 6,610 54 0.40 0.80
9 553.46 408.0 16.3 14,943 800 99 0 5,847 1 0.01 1.49
10 558.01 427.7 19.7 16,356 663 0 0 5,760 17 0.12 0.06
11 558.72 430.8 3.1 8,641 677 0 0 6,379 11 0.08 0.02
12 558.81 431.2 0.4 6,907 692 0 0 6,001 14 0.10 0.00
13 558.22 428.6 -2.6 5,580 768 312 0 5,798 10 0.07 0.14
14 558.10 428.1 -0.5 6,496 768 499 0 5,489 6 0.04 0.94
15 559.20 432.9 4.8 9,193 817 433 0 5,494 7 0.05 0.16
16 559.75 435.4 2.4 7,926 852 342 0 5,504 0 0.00 0.33
17 559.36 433.7 -1.7 5,885 918 328 0 5,504 6 0.04 0.00
18 557.71 426.4 -7.3 3,337 1,031 466 0 5,493 7 0.05 0.06
19 556.34 420.4 -6.0 4,032 1,042 517 0 5,476 7 0.05 0.03
20 554,98 414.5 -5.9 3,526 980 578 0 4,922 10 0.07 0.00
21 554.28 411.5 -3.0 4,182 882 597 0 4,205 12 0.09 0.00
22 553.22 407.0 -4.5 2,947 851 594 0 3,778 6 0.04 0.00
23 552.27 403.0 -4.0 2,772 849 629 0 3,316 10 0.07 0.00
24 551.59 400.1 -2.9 3,107 814 728 0 3,004 8 0.06 0.00
25 550.66 396.2 -3.9 2,550 798 965 0 2,748 8 0.06 0.00
26 549.06 389.5 -6.7 1,894 798 1,963 0 2,490 11 0.08 0.00
27 547.71 383.9 -5.6 2,395 798 2,175 0 2,223 15 0.11 0.00
28 546.48 378.9 -5.0 2,453 798 2,238 0 1,950 12 0.09 0.00
29 545.21 373.7 -5.2 2,400 798 2,221 0 1,986 3 0.02 0.00
30 544.08 369.2 -4.6 2,354 637 2,204 0 1,806 8 0.06 0.00
31 542.86 364.3 -4.9 2,268 520 2,876 0 1,319 18 0.14 0.00
TOTALS -17.2 151,220 22,609 22,941 0 113,964 380 2.77 6.33
ACRE-FEET -17,200 299,945 44,845 45,503 0 226,048 754
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Friant-Kern Canal 45,503 River at Friant 226,048 This month = 6.33
Madera Canal 44,845 Total Releases 316,396 October 01, 2022 To date = 13.51



